
Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.70M - 0.80M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total Round2 Time2

1 18 OLIVIA MCCLINTON STAINES TALLYHO PEARL ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 40.22 0 34.54
2 17 LARA DAVENPORT HARWEL SINBAD ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 41.44 0 40.06
3 14 ANNABEL RIDGEWAY GILL 8 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0 47.15 0 38.79
4 10 MEGAN TAYLOR REUBEN ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 48.98 0 32.55
5 16 FREYA LONG SAFETY FIRST WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0 49.65 0 37.07
6 2 FLORENCE PAWLEY CHEBSEY MINT ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 53.75 0 39.13
7 22 ANNIE BARON SWEETWALL RHUBARB N CREAM MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 37.55 0 35.89
8 11 KAYLEIGH JEANES FLINT ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 4 42.41 0 33.40
9 20 CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 4 45.68 0 34.06

10 24 RUBY DEWES ERWFFORCH APRIL MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 51.26 0 35.80
11 4 EMMA WRIGHT BARRONTOP SAPPHIRE CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 8 39.14 0 32.07
12 13 ABBI BRAINE TEMPLEDRUID SPEECHLESS WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 12 83.23 0 42.69
13 21 ELLIE MILLER DOYLAN CAPPUCINO CROWN RC 4 0 0 40.01 4 36.37
14 23 HARRIET BOYD CRUGLWYD ENFYS MISTERTON RC 4 0 0 41.19 4 32.50
15 1 LARA DAVENPORT TELYNAU HARRI ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 4 0 44.13 4 38.05
16 19 ISABELLE MCCLINTON STAINES VICTOIRE ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 0 0 49.09 4 45.66
17 12 SHELBY JEANES LILY LAD ALVECHURCH RC 4 0 4 41.13 4 41.13
18 15 ANNABEL RIDGEWAY FERNLEA FOXY LADY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 4 4 49.44 4 38.27
19 9 GRACE TAYLOR BOBBY'S SURPRISE ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 4 49.68 4 35.76
20 6 JAMES MAUNDRELL HORNBEAMS HERO SOLIHULL RC 0 6 0 54.58 6 56.90
21 5 SOPHIE MAUNDRELL CASHELBAY RYAN SOLIHULL RC 4 4 4 50.48 8 41.94
E 3 LIL SULLIVAN CHILLI PEPPER ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC E E 0 0 E 0.00
E 7 MADDISON HARVEY PATCH SOLIHULL RC E E 0 0 E 0.00
E 8 ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF SOLIHULL RC E E 0 0 E 0.00

WD 25 WD WD EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD



Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.70M - 0.80M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2
Round2 
Time2

Jump 
Off

Jump 
Off Time

1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC HARRIERS CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD 0 0 34.1 4 45.7
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC HARRIERS LARA DAVENPORT HARWEL SINBAD 0 0 40.1 0 41.4
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC HARRIERS OLIVIA MCCLINTON STAINES TALLYHO PEARL 0 0 34.5 0 40.2
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC HARRIERS ISABELLE MCCLINTON STAINES VICTOIRE 4 0 45.7 0 49.1
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC HARRIERS Total
2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS GRACE TAYLOR BOBBY'S SURPRISE 0 4 35.8 4 49.7
2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS MEGAN TAYLOR REUBEN 0 0 32.6 0 49
2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS KAYLEIGH JEANES FLINT 0 0 33.4 4 42.4
2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS SHELBY JEANES LILY LAD 4 0 41.1 4 41.1
2 ALVECHURCH RC ACERS Total
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RATCATCHER ABBI BRAINE TEMPLEDRUID SPEECHLESS 0 0 42.7 12 83.2
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RATCATCHER ANNABEL RIDGEWAY GILL 8 0 0 38.8 0 47.2
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RATCATCHER FREYA LONG SAFETY FIRST 0 0 37.1 0 49.7
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RATCATCHER Total
4 MISTERTON RC SEEDLINGS HARRIET BOYD CRUGLWYD ENFYS 4 0 32.5 0 41.2
4 MISTERTON RC SEEDLINGS ANNIE BARON SWEETWALL RHUBARB N CREAM 0 0 35.9 4 37.6
4 MISTERTON RC SEEDLINGS RUBY DEWES ERWFFORCH APRIL 0 0 35.8 4 51.3
4 MISTERTON RC SEEDLINGS Total

DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC MERLINS LARA DAVENPORT TELYNAU HARRI 0 4 38.1 0 44.1
DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC MERLINS FLORENCE PAWLEY CHEBSEY MINT 0 0 39.1 0 53.8
DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC MERLINS LIL SULLIVAN CHILLI PEPPER E E 0 0 0

DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC MERLINS Total
DNF SOLIHULL RC PURPLE SOPHIE MAUNDRELL CASHELBAY RYAN 4 4 41.9 4 50.5
DNF SOLIHULL RC PURPLE JAMES MAUNDRELL HORNBEAMS HERO 0 6 56.9 0 54.6
DNF SOLIHULL RC PURPLE MADDISON HARVEY PATCH E E 0 0 0
DNF SOLIHULL RC PURPLE ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF E E 0 0 0

DNF SOLIHULL RC PURPLE Total



Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.80M - 0.90M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 
Time Total Round2 Time2

1 34 JESS CLARKE NOREEN BAWN ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 44.49 0 36.00
2 30 JOCELYN BURROUGHS BEAGHMORE BERTIE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 47.7 0 42.10
3 38 ELLIE MILLER DOYLAN CAPPUCINO CROWN RC 0 0 4 40.07 0 36.47
4 35 OLIVIA MCCLINTON STAINES TALLYHO PEARL ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 4 0 35.03 4 44.25
5 36 CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 0 0 42.66 4 36.11
6 29 DAISY BAKER LADY ISOBEL SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0 47.9 4 35.20
7 27 IZZY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL SOLIHULL RC 0 4 12 68 4 40.00
8 32 JEMIMA MERRIMAN AUBREY’S DELIGHT WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 4 8 0 42.59 12 37.03
9 28 MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY SOLIHULL RC 0 15 8 42.11 15 56.42

10 39 PAIGE GODLEMAN MY MACKNEY ROSE CROWN RC 8 8 4 43.96 16 36.56
11 37 MOLLY GENT TYSON ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 8 12 4 36.41 20 33.87
E 31 AMBER AUSTIN MORECAMBE JIM BOB (GBR) SOLIHULL RC R E 0 0 E 0.00

WD 26 WD WD EAST SHROPSHIRE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 33 FLORENCE PAWLEY CHEBSEY MINT ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD WD WD



Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.80M - 0.90M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2
Round2 
Time2

Jump 
Off

Jump 
Off Time

1 SOLIHULL RC GOLD MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY 0 15 56.4 8 42.1
1 SOLIHULL RC GOLD IZZY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL 0 4 40 12 68
1 SOLIHULL RC GOLD DAISY BAKER LADY ISOBEL 4 0 35.2 0 47.9
1 SOLIHULL RC GOLD JOCELYN BURROUGHS BEAGHMORE BERTIE 0 0 42.1 0 47.7
1 SOLIHULL RC GOLD Total
2 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC OSPREYS CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD 4 0 36.1 0 42.7
2 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC OSPREYS FLORENCE PAWLEY CHEBSEY MINT WD WD WD WD WD
2 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC OSPREYS OLIVIA MCCLINTON STAINES TALLYHO PEARL 0 4 44.3 0 35
2 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC OSPREYS JESS CLARKE NOREEN BAWN 0 0 36 0 44.5
2 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC OSPREYS Total



Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.90M - 1M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 
Time Total Round2 Time2

1 57 JOSH BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 35.48 0 38.15
2 47 ANNABEL RIDGEWAY SIEPKES ILLONA WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0 37.21 0 34.48
3 44 CHESSIE SMITH-CHILD ROISIN CAILIN BUI SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 37.55 0 33.59
4 42 SOPHIE MAUNDRELL MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 38.03 0 36.52
5 55 ERIN ANDREWS MR FINNTASTIC ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 39.75 0 35.52
6 41 MEGAN BAKER TALLY HO CHARLIE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 43.01 0 39.22
7 46 ABI JAMES HEIKE LOMA N WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0 45.21 0 36.89
8 52 HARRIET BOYD CLONEA DAISIE MISTERTON RC 0 4 0 35.79 4 32.72
9 45 BEATRICE FIELDING FEIGN EILEEN WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 4 0 42.5 4 38.22

10 50 ELLIE MAE TILLEY ALBERT MISTERTON RC 0 4 0 45.15 4 37.76
11 51 ELLA ROSS SIENNA MISTERTON RC 0 4 0 46.47 4 32.93
12 49 KAYLEIGH HAWKINS ORCHID HERCULES MISTERTON RC 0 4 4 43.85 4 36.78
13 48 IMMI LONG MY CLONHASTON COCO WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 4 E 0 4 48.95
14 43 LUCY TALBOT PATRICIA'S PRIDE SOLIHULL RC 4 4 0 45 8 36.97
15 58 PAIGE GODLEMAN MY MACKNEY ROSE CROWN RC 8 0 8 58.22 8 36.00
16 54 PHEOBE ALLINSON LAGUNA BELLE ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 4 8 4 37.93 12 35.39
17 53 ALEX TOMASSONI F RUBERTHA R 54 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 12 0 4 44.83 12 35.46
18 56 JESS TOOTH LISBALL LASS ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 12 12 40.32 12 51.08
E 40 ERIN ANDREWS BEETHOVAN III ALVECHURCH RC 4 E 0 0 E 0.00



Class JUNIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.90M - 1M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2
Round2 
Time2

Jump 
Off

Jump 
Off Time

1 SOLIHULL RC RED SOPHIE MAUNDRELL MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE 0 0 36.5 0 38
1 SOLIHULL RC RED MEGAN BAKER TALLY HO CHARLIE 0 0 39.2 0 43
1 SOLIHULL RC RED LUCY TALBOT PATRICIA'S PRIDE 4 4 37 0 45
1 SOLIHULL RC RED CHESSIE SMITH-CHILD ROISIN CAILIN BUI 0 0 33.6 0 37.6
1 SOLIHULL RC RED Total
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT SCARLET BEATRICE FIELDING FEIGN EILEEN 0 4 38.2 0 42.5
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT SCARLET ANNABEL RIDGEWAY SIEPKES ILLONA 0 0 34.5 0 37.2
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT SCARLET IMMI LONG MY CLONHASTON COCO 0 4 49 E 0
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT SCARLET ABI JAMES HEIKE LOMA N 0 0 36.9 0 45.2
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT SCARLET Total
3 MISTERTON RC HEADLANDS HARRIET BOYD CLONEA DAISIE 0 4 32.7 0 35.8
3 MISTERTON RC HEADLANDS KAYLEIGH HAWKINS ORCHID HERCULES 0 4 36.8 4 43.9
3 MISTERTON RC HEADLANDS ELLIE MAE TILLEY ALBERT 0 4 37.8 0 45.2
3 MISTERTON RC HEADLANDS ELLA ROSS SIENNA 0 4 32.9 0 46.5
3 MISTERTON RC HEADLANDS Total
4 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC KESTRALS ALEX TOMASSONI F RUBERTHA R 54 12 0 35.5 4 44.8
4 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC KESTRALS PHEOBE ALLINSON LAGUNA BELLE 4 8 35.4 4 37.9
4 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC KESTRALS JESS TOOTH LISBALL LASS 0 12 51.1 12 40.3
4 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC KESTRALS JOSH BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 0 0 38.2 0 35.5
4 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC KESTRALS Total



Class SHOW JUMPING (1.00M - 1.10M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total Round2 Time2

1 79 VICKY HULME ALFIE WATER BABE ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 0 33.13 0 32.65
2 74 ABI CASTLE SIR EUROMAN SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 34.15 0 35.74
3 70 MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO’S SILVER FOX CROWN RC 0 0 0 35.97 0 38.92
4 60 MICHELLE WHIELDON AIRWALF WZ SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 37.43 0 41.58
5 235 ABBI JAMES KIMBA ROYALE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 0 37.78 0 37.26
6 68 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 37.79 0 37.05
7 64 MOLLY EDWARDS SOPHIA BELLE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 38.4 0 40.24
8 66 KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO STONELEIGH RC 0 0 0 40.42 0 39.78
9 69 JACKY BEAVAN QUINQUAGINTA CROWN RC 0 0 0 40.78 0 40.72

10 67 JO HAYWARD JUBILEE PRINCE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 38.06 0 38.43
11 75 HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH SOLIHULL RC 4 0 0 44.26 4 39.64
12 78 ROSIE GOFFE MENLO MATTY WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 4 0 50.65 4 40.59
13 62 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER SOLIHULL RC 0 6 0 52.65 6 47.21
E 61 JOSH MITCHELL GOOD TIME GIRL III SOLIHULL RC 0 E 0 0 E 0.00
R 72 ABI CASTLE WOODY SOLIHULL RC R R R R R R

WD 59 LAUREN SHELLEY FALCONLAKE MERCEDES CROWN RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 63 ROBYN RICHARDSON AIRLIE PRINCESS SOLIHULL RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 65 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 71 LAUREN SHELLEY CARDINAR SURPRISE CROWN RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 73 WD WD SOLIHULL RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 76 WD WD WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 77 JULIE BATEMAN ARNECOUERS DU BRUMANS WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 80 PHEOBE ALLINSON LAGUNA BELLE ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 12 WD WD WD WD WD
WD 83 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD



Class SHOW JUMPING (1.00M - 1.10M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Round2 

Time2
Jump 

Off
Jump 

Off Time

1 SOLIHULL RC BERRIES & CHERRIESABI CASTLE SIR EUROMAN 0 0 35.7 0 34.2
1 SOLIHULL RC BERRIES & CHERRIESMICHELLE WHIELDON AIRWALF WZ 0 0 41.6 0 37.4
1 SOLIHULL RC BERRIES & CHERRIESJOSH MITCHELL GOOD TIME GIRL III 0 E 0 0 0
1 SOLIHULL RC BERRIES & CHERRIESHANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH 4 0 39.6 0 44.3
1 SOLIHULL RC BERRIES & CHERRIES Total
2 STONELEIGH RC BEECH KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO 0 0 39.8 0 40.4
2 STONELEIGH RC BEECH JO HAYWARD JUBILEE PRINCE 0 0 38.4 4 38.1
2 STONELEIGH RC BEECH MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 0 0 37.1 0 37.8
2 STONELEIGH RC BEECH Total

DNF SOLIHULL RC MAI TAIS ABI CASTLE WOODY R R R R R
DNF SOLIHULL RC MAI TAIS CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 0 6 47.2 0 52.7
DNF SOLIHULL RC MAI TAIS ROBYN RICHARDSON AIRLIE PRINCESS WD WD WD WD WD
DNF SOLIHULL RC MAI TAIS MOLLY EDWARDS SOPHIA BELLE 0 0 40.2 0 38.4

DNF SOLIHULL RC MAI TAIS Total
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WH 100 TEAM JULIE BATEMAN ARNECOUERS DU BRUMANS WD WD WD WD WD
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WH 100 TEAM ROSIE GOFFE MENLO MATTY 0 4 40.6 0 50.7
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WH 100 TEAM ABBI JAMES KIMBA ROYALE 0 0 37.3 0 37.8
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WH 100 TEAM WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WH 100 TEAM Total
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS LAUREN SHELLEY CARDINAR SURPRISE WD WD WD WD WD
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS JACKY BEAVAN QUINQUAGINTA 0 0 40.7 0 40.8
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO’S SILVER FOX 0 0 38.9 0 36

DNF CROWN RC JEWELS Total



Class SHOW JUMPING (1.10M - 1.20M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total Round2 Time2

1 85 BECCY SQUIRE MY MR DARCEY SOLIHULL RC 0 0 0 38.25 0 35.62
2 81 BETTY BAKER CLOHAMON GREY SOLIHULL RC 0 0 4 36.84 0 35.21
3 87 ABI CASTLE CAVALIER CAPTAIN SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 36.07 4 36.44
4 86 BETTY BAKER MHS COOLEY QUALITY SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 38.45 4 38.11
5 84 JADE ATHERTON WISHFUL THINKING SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 40.92 4 37.16
6 82 ABI CASTLE SIR EUROMAN SOLIHULL RC 8 4 4 41.17 12 35.89



Class SHOW JUMPING (1.10M - 1.20M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Round2 

Time2
Jump 

Off
Jump 

Off Time

1 SOLIHULL RC MOJITOS ABI CASTLE CAVALIER CAPTAIN 0 4 36.4 0 36.1
1 SOLIHULL RC MOJITOS BETTY BAKER CLOHAMON GREY 0 0 35.2 4 36.8
1 SOLIHULL RC MOJITOS JADE ATHERTON WISHFUL THINKING 0 4 37.2 0 40.9
1 SOLIHULL RC MOJITOS BECCY SQUIRE MY MR DARCEY 0 0 35.6 0 38.3
1 SOLIHULL RC MOJITOS Total



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.70M - 0.80M)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total Round2 Time2

1 111 KERRY FINCH MILL HOUSE RED ALL ABOUT IT ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 37.77 0 37.66
2 127 PATSY PYKE SOUTHERN FOX EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 0 38.61 0 41.64
3 110 JODIE FAULKNER HEJ MAR LANE ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 0 39.85 0 37.28
4 89 TRACIE LAVELLE SARCO SOVEREIGN CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 0 39.93 0 33.95
5 88 KATE HAKESLEY BOO BALOO CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 0 0 41.15 0 40.66
6 102 JULIE BLOXSOME STONEWALLS BESSIE ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 0 0 41.43 0 33.82
7 119 JO CARLOW BULLET MISTERTON RC 0 0 0 42.97 0 36.92
8 94 KATIE FROST ROSS CARUSO STONELEIGH RC 0 0 4 38.67 0 35.40
9 112 ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 4 39.52 0 39.46

10 121 SARAH PAYNE BABYLON TOCAS MERCURY MISTERTON RC 0 0 4 42.51 0 35.24
11 100 JOAN SHAW CAMOG KNIGHT CROWN RC 0 0 4 50.22 0 38.35
12 103 TRACEY JOHNSON DORA ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 0 8 39.63 0 36.80
13 97 JACKIE JOHNSON BONITA BUCHA MISTERTON RC 0 0 E E 0 37.45
14 236 EMILY CASTLE TIP TOE EXCALIBUR NORTH OXON RC 0 4 0 40.21 4 38.32
15 90 ELSPETH FOUNTAINE BAILGEAN LAD CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 4 0 44.18 4 38.44
16 108 LOUISE ROBINSON OZZY ALVECHURCH RC 0 4 0 44.93 4 37.80
17 124 EVA KEELEY TWILIGHT SOLIHULL RC 0 4 0 45.92 4 39.57
18 104 KATIE SKRYPCZUK BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 0 4 0 49.37 4 43.52
19 95 CLAIRE MAHON NO NAME - SUZY MISTERTON RC 4 0 4 48.19 4 37.66
20 109 NICOLA BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO ALVECHURCH RC 4 4 0 54.16 8 37.96
21 105 WENDY SKRYPCZUK TAMARA MUCK ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 12 0 0 41.33 12 38.36
22 126 SHARON STOKES TOM WADE EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 4 8 0 44.15 12 45.92
23 125 EMILY CLEMETT MARIE'S BOY SOLIHULL RC 4 8 4 38.26 12 38.59
24 98 KIM REED BRYNFA THOMAS JOHN ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 12 4 43.77 12 38.40
25 92 KAREN BENNETT SILVESTERS JUBILEE STONELEIGH RC 0 28 0 35.7 28 69.34
E 91 JODIE NIXON KISSEMIE SUPREME JAZZY KING CHERWELL VALLEY RC 0 E 0 0 E 0.00
E 93 WENDY TALBOT DHI WIZ KID STONELEIGH RC E 5 0 67.74 E 50.60
E 120 NICOLA CHECHLACZ KERRY MISTERTON RC E 0 0 43.38 E 34.96
E 122 MILLE WHARTON WHITFIELDS LUCKY ARCHER SOLIHULL RC E E E E E E
E 123 MAGGIE JOHNSON MARY SOLIHULL RC 4 E 0 0 E 0.00

WD 96 WD WD MISTERTON RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 99 CASSIE SENN COADY BOY CROWN RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 101 ABBY BARKER MICHAELS MENLO BOY CROWN RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 106 LUCY SIMPSON LA LOLA WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 107 WD WD WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WD WD WD WD WD WD



WD 113 SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 114 LOUISE ARNOLD LORNA BESSIE BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 115 LAURA TYLOR WILFIRE KILCORAN BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 116 ELAINE HILL MASTERMIND 11 BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 117 SKYE BOWEN MINNISMOOR OONAGH GATE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 118 WD WD GATE RC WD WD WD WD WD WD



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.70M - 0.80M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Round2 

Time2
Jump 

Off
Jump 

Off Time

1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS NICOLA BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO 4 4 38 0 54.2
1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS JODIE FAULKNER HEJ MAR LANE 0 0 37.3 0 39.9
1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS KERRY FINCH MILL HOUSE RED ALL ABOUT IT 0 0 37.7 0 37.8
1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ 0 0 39.5 4 39.5
1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS Total
2 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RCEKRC 70 TEAM JULIE BLOXSOME STONEWALLS BESSIE 0 0 33.8 0 41.4
2 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RCEKRC 70 TEAM TRACEY JOHNSON DORA 0 0 36.8 8 39.6
2 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RCEKRC 70 TEAM KATIE SKRYPCZUK BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT 0 4 43.5 0 49.4
2 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RCEKRC 70 TEAM WENDY SKRYPCZUK TAMARA MUCK 12 0 38.4 0 41.3
2 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RCEKRC 70 TEAM Total
3 CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC TEAM TRACIE LAVELLE SARCO SOVEREIGN 0 0 34 0 39.9
3 CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC TEAM ELSPETH FOUNTAINE BAILGEAN LAD 0 4 38.4 0 44.2
3 CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC TEAM JODIE NIXON KISSEMIE SUPREME JAZZY KING 0 E 0 0 0
3 CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC TEAM KATE HAKESLEY BOO BALOO 0 0 40.7 0 41.2
3 CHERWELL VALLEY RC CVRC TEAM Total
4 MISTERTON RC SPRING CROP CLAIRE MAHON NO NAME - SUZY 4 0 37.7 4 48.2
4 MISTERTON RC SPRING CROP JO CARLOW BULLET 0 0 36.9 0 43
4 MISTERTON RC SPRING CROP NICOLA CHECHLACZ KERRY E 0 35 0 43.4
4 MISTERTON RC SPRING CROP SARAH PAYNE BABYLON TOCAS MERCURY 0 0 35.2 4 42.5
4 MISTERTON RC SPRING CROP Total

DNF SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS MILLE WHARTON WHITFIELDS LUCKY ARCHER E E E E E
DNF SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS MAGGIE JOHNSON MARY 4 E 0 0 0
DNF SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS EVA KEELEY TWILIGHT 0 4 39.6 0 45.9
DNF SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS EMILY CLEMETT MARIE'S BOY 4 8 38.6 4 38.3

DNF SOLIHULL RC MARTINIS Total
DNF STONELEIGH RC OAK KAREN BENNETT SILVESTERS JUBILEE 0 28 69.3 0 35.7
DNF STONELEIGH RC OAK WENDY TALBOT DHI WIZ KID E 5 50.6 0 67.7
DNF STONELEIGH RC OAK KATIE FROST ROSS CARUSO 0 0 35.4 4 38.7

DNF STONELEIGH RC OAK Total
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL WD WD WD WD WD
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE LOUISE ARNOLD LORNA BESSIE WD WD WD WD WD
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE LAURA TYLOR WILFIRE KILCORAN WD WD WD WD WD
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE ELAINE HILL MASTERMIND 11 WD WD WD WD WD

DNF BUCKINGHAM RC BLUE Total



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.80M - 0.90M)
Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 
Time Total

1 1 JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW RUGBY RC 0 0 23.98    0
2 38 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V RUGBY RC 0 0 24.29    0
3 42 ALIYAH SHAFIQ QUOTENDER ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 24.85    0
4 10 SHARON BOYD IRISH FAERIE MYTH MISTERTON RC 0 0 26.90    0
5 48 KAREN ARNOLD TIMBUKTU WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 27.19    0
6 2 CHARLIE PEAKE MARBLES DIAMOND RUBY RUGBY RC 0 0 27.94    0
7 51 EMMA STOKES REDHILL SKANDEL EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 28.26    0
8 28 GEMMA WRIGHT HONEYLANDS BUMBLEBEE MISTERTON RC 0 0 28.38    0
9 46 MARGARET HUGHES WOLFERLOW SAINT JOE STONELEIGH RC 0 0 28.41    0

10 54 ANNA HONNOR SEAVIEW CRUISING NORA SOLIHULL RC 0 0 28.79    0
11 5 CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) RUGBY RC 0 0 29.54    0
12 23 BEE ARTHY TOP'N'TAILS BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 29.57    0
13 40 ROSE FOX LOGAN ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 29.88    0
14 55 LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM SOLIHULL RC 0 0 30.44    0
15 52 ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 30.65    0
16 35 LISA PERKINS DS HANDSOME SOLIHULL RC 0 0 30.94    0
17 41 HARRIET PARKES MIDNIGHT JACKSON ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 31.29    0
18 53 KIKI ANDERSON HOGAN EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 31.51    0
19 49 SARAH RIDGEWAY GALTEE KASSY CASHEL GIRL WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 31.80    0
20 47 SUZANNE ROSS FINDATE BRAKEN WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 31.88    0
21 7 CLARE MAHON UNNAMED (SUZY) MISTERTON RC 0 0 31.93    0
22 18 NICOLA CROW RED (LENNY) ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 32.03    0
23 39 FIONA TWELLS KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 32.10    0
24 50 GEORGINA HOLLAND COOLFIN SILVER KATIE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 32.20    0
25 44 JO MARSTON ECHRIN STONELEIGH RC 0 0 33.62    0
26 56 JO MANICOM GANNAWAY BAY SOLIHULL RC 0 0 35.66    0
27 4 PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY RUGBY RC 0 4 24.63    0
28 57 EVA KEELEY CRANNAGHMORE BOY SOLIHULL RC 0 4 25.08    0
29 29 BETH KERSLAKE SEMPER INVICTA MISTERTON RC 0 4 26.45    0
30 45 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN STONELEIGH RC 0 4 29.57    0



Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 
Time Total

31 31 SOPHIE EVANS SHINING MARTHA SOLIHULL RC 0 4 30.15    0
32 43 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 0 4 31.23    0
33 33 TONI WHITEHOUSE CREGGAN COURT SOLIHULL RC 0 4 31.84    0
34 11 ABBY BARKER MICHAEL'S MENLO BOY CROWN RC 0 4 33.51    0
35 32 KATIE CAFFREY WOODY SOLIHULL RC 0 8 32.69    0
36 34 SAMANTHA CLARKE RIVERSDALE CHARMER SOLIHULL RC 2 0 36.58    2
37 9 AMY MILES FRANKIE MISTERTON RC 2 4 36.41    2
38 25 WENDY TALBOT DHI WIZ KID STONELEIGH RC 3 0 36.45    3
39 6 HANNAH BELL WHITFIELD LAST ORDERS ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC 3 4 37.60    3
40 37 SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN RUGBY RC 4 0 26.36    4
41 30 KRISTY BURTON MELBOURNE MISTERTON RC 4 4 27.84    4
42 22 JO RIMELL PRIMITIVE GOLD BUCKINGHAM RC 4 4 29.14    4
43 24 KATIE FROST ROSS CARUSO STONELEIGH RC 4 4 30.39    4
44 13 CASSEY WATSON LEAD THE REVOLUTION CROWN RC 4 4 32.54    4
45 36 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER (THE JESTER) RUGBY RC 4 8 28.04    4
46 8 HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBERTON DIABLO MISTERTON RC 4 8 31.41    4
47 16 LISA BENNETT SHE'S A PRIMADIVA ALVECHURCH RC 4 8 36.15    4
48 12 SUZANNAH ADEY CLIFDEN GRETHEL CROWN RC 4 8 37.11    4
49 17 BELLA DIMBYLOW MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER ALVECHURCH RC 7 4 37.59    7
50 3 HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK RUGBY RC 8 4 53.75    8
51 14 ELLIE BAGSHAW KILCORIG FAST AND FURIOUS CROWN RC 13 12 36.28    13
52 27 MARIE WATTS CORNASCRIEBE MERMAID MISTERTON RC 28 0 30.82    28
WD 15 CHARLIE WINCHESTER COTSWOLD CASTANHO CROWN RC WD WD WD WD
WD 19 CHARLOTTE JONES ARABELLA ALVECHURCH RC WD WD WD WD
WD 20 SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD
WD 21 LAURA TYLOR WILFIRE KILCORAN BUCKINGHAM RC WD WD WD WD
WD 26 FIONA WRIGHT LILY MORETON CHERWELL VALLEY RC WD WD WD WD



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.80M - 0.90M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC FALCONS ALIYAH SHAFIQ QUOTENDER 0 0 24.85 
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC FALCONS HARRIET PARKES MIDNIGHT JACKSON 0 0 31.29 
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC FALCONS FIONA TWELLS KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY 0 0 32.10 
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC FALCONS ROSE FOX LOGAN 0 0 29.88 
1 ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC FALCONS Total
2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC TEAM EMMA STOKES REDHILL SKANDEL 0 0 28.26 
2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC TEAM ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL 0 0 30.65 
2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC TEAM KIKI ANDERSON HOGAN 0 0 31.51 
2 EAST SHROPSHIRE RC ESRC TEAM Total
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT TWEED SUZANNE ROSS FINDATE BRAKEN 0 0 31.88 
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT TWEED KAREN ARNOLD TIMBUKTU 0 0 27.19 
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT TWEED SARAH RIDGEWAY GALTEE KASSY CASHEL GIRL 0 0 31.80 
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT TWEED GEORGINA HOLLAND COOLFIN SILVER KATIE 0 0 32.20 
3 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT TWEED Total
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS SAMANTHA CLARKE RIVERSDALE CHARMER 2 0 36.58 
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS LISA PERKINS DS HANDSOME 0 0 30.94 
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS KATIE CAFFREY WOODY 0 8 32.69 
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM 0 0 30.44 
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS Total
5 RUGBY RC BLUE CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) 0 0 29.54 
5 RUGBY RC BLUE HELEN JACKSON ADAMS PARK 8 4 53.75 
5 RUGBY RC BLUE CHARLIE PEAKE MARBLES DIAMOND RUBY 0 0 27.94 
5 RUGBY RC BLUE PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY 0 4 24.63 
5 RUGBY RC BLUE Total
6 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS EVA KEELEY CRANNAGHMORE BOY 0 4 25.08 
6 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS TONI WHITEHOUSE CREGGAN COURT 0 4 31.84 
6 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS ANNA HONNOR SEAVIEW CRUISING NORA 0 0 28.79 
6 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS JO MANICOM GANNAWAY BAY 0 0 35.66 
6 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITAS Total
7 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 0 4 31.23 
7 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY JO MARSTON ECHRIN 0 0 33.62 
7 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 0 4 29.57 
7 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY MARGARET HUGHES WOLFERLOW SAINT JOE 0 0 28.41 
7 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY Total
8 MISTERTON RC PASTURE HELEN FERGUSSON KEMBERTON DIABLO 4 8 31.41 
8 MISTERTON RC PASTURE AMY MILES FRANKIE 2 4 36.41 
8 MISTERTON RC PASTURE SHARON BOYD IRISH FAERIE MYTH 0 0 26.90 
8 MISTERTON RC PASTURE CLARE MAHON UNNAMED (SUZY) 0 0 31.93 
8 MISTERTON RC PASTURE Total
9 RUGBY RC RED JENNA IRELAND CAPTAIN J J SPARROW 0 0 23.98 
9 RUGBY RC RED ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER (THE JESTER) 4 8 28.04 
9 RUGBY RC RED SOPHIE ISON CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN 4 0 26.36 
9 RUGBY RC RED RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V 0 0 24.29 
9 RUGBY RC RED Total

10 MISTERTON RC MEADOW MARIE WATTS CORNASCRIEBE MERMAID 28 0 30.82 
10 MISTERTON RC MEADOW GEMMA WRIGHT HONEYLANDS BUMBLEBEE 0 0 28.38 
10 MISTERTON RC MEADOW BETH KERSLAKE SEMPER INVICTA 0 4 26.45 
10 MISTERTON RC MEADOW KRISTY BURTON MELBOURNE 4 4 27.84 
10 MISTERTON RC MEADOW Total
11 CROWN RC DIAMONDS ABBY BARKER MICHAEL'S MENLO BOY 0 4 33.51 
11 CROWN RC DIAMONDS ELLIE BAGSHAW KILCORIG FAST AND FURIOUS 13 12 36.28 
11 CROWN RC DIAMONDS SUZANNAH ADEY CLIFDEN GRETHEL 4 8 37.11 
11 CROWN RC DIAMONDS CASSEY WATSON LEAD THE REVOLUTION 4 4 32.54 
11 CROWN RC DIAMONDS Total
12 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS LISA BENNETT SHE'S A PRIMADIVA 4 8 36.15 
12 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS BELLA DIMBYLOW MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER 7 4 37.59 
12 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS NICOLA CROW RED (LENNY) 0 0 32.03 
12 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS CHARLOTTE JONES ARABELLA WD WD WD
12 ALVECHURCH RC ARROWS Total

DNF BUCKINGHAM RC RED SARAH HIGGS UNCLE LIONEL WD WD WD
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC RED LAURA TYLOR WILFIRE KILCORAN WD WD WD
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC RED BEE ARTHY TOP'N'TAILS 0 0 29.57 
DNF BUCKINGHAM RC RED JO RIMELL PRIMITIVE GOLD 4 4 29.14 

DNF BUCKINGHAM RC RED Total



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.90M - 1M)
Qualifier / Points (Multiple Items)

Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total

1 86 DANIELLE SMITH ZAK MISTERTON RC 0 0 32.68    0
2 87 MICHELLE KEVILL DIAMOND MARLEY BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 34.92    0
3 72 JULIE BATEMAN ARNACOEURS DE BRUMANS WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 35.86    0
4 93 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM STONELEIGH RC 0 0 36.73    0
5 77 CONNIE GOULD WAMANTHA FORTUNA SOLIHULL RC 0 0 37.73    0
6 67 ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL EAST SHROPSHIRE RC 0 0 39.31    0
7 65 ALIYAH SHAFIQ DIRECT CONTENDER ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 39.50    0
8 60 CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE SOLIHULL RC 0 0 40.67    0
9 74 OLIVIA TURNER DUNMORE STAR WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 40.69    0

10 91 KATIE DAVEY PRESTON'S HERO STONELEIGH RC 0 0 42.56    0
11 75 JESSICA CLEWS MOYOLA ROSIE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT 0 0 42.57    0
12 90 HEATHER SHERER MY RUSSELL BUCKINGHAM RC 0 0 43.12    0
13 69 ALAN GEORGE YESANDNO STONELEIGH RC 0 0 43.17    0
14 66 LIZ HULME LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC 0 0 44.97    0
15 79 LONI PERRY APACHE CHIEF ALFIE SOLIHULL RC 0 4 33.27    0
16 89 THERESA HARPER BARBOUR LUNA BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 34.05    0
17 84 SANDRA HIATT SAREN RABIA CROWN RC 0 4 36.61    0
18 82 DEBBIE LEE ARDNACASHEL MAXIMUS CROWN RC 0 4 37.91    0
19 62 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V RUGBY RC 0 4 38.09    0
20 92 KAREN BENNETT TUESDAY STONELEIGH RC 0 4 40.30    0
21 88 MERRILYN BERRY BLACKROCK CAVALIER BUCKINGHAM RC 0 4 40.60    0
22 70 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 0 4 46.18    0
23 68 RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE STONELEIGH RC 0 8 40.46    0
24 78 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY SOLIHULL RC 0 8 48.27    0
25 76 EVA KEELEY GITANA LADY SOLIHULL RC 0 8 52.19    0
26 61 HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH SOLIHULL RC 1 4 45.94    1
27 71 LUCY BELL ROUSE POWDER KING STONELEIGH RC 4 0 40.55    4
28 58 LISA PERKINS DS HANDSOME SOLIHULL RC 4 0 42.85    4
29 59 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER SOLIHULL RC 4 4 53.64    4
30 85 JACKIE TOLLERFIELD BEANIE MCBEAN GATE RC 4 8 52.21    4



Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Total

31 94 CLARE HOLMES KIM'S STAR STONELEIGH RC 5 4 54.66    5
E 81 BECKIE YOUNG ALEADERS MICKEY CROWN RC E 0 -          E
E 83 CLARISS SKELTON KAIKOURA CROWN RC E 0 -          E

WD 63 JEAN BRADLEY CLASSIC JAY ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD
WD 64 JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC WD WD WD WD
WD 73 SUZANNE ROSS TOUJOURS DE LIBRE WARWICKSHIRE HUNT WD WD WD WD
WD 80 SARAH TAYLOR TINRAHER PRINCE CROWN RC WD WD WD WD



Class SENIOR SHOW JUMPING (0.90M - 1M)
Qualifier / PointsQualifier

Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT MIXED PACK JULIE BATEMAN ARNACOEURS DE BRUMANS 0 0 35.86 
1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT MIXED PACK SUZANNE ROSS TOUJOURS DE LIBRE WD WD WD
1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT MIXED PACK OLIVIA TURNER DUNMORE STAR 0 0 40.69 
1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT MIXED PACK JESSICA CLEWS MOYOLA ROSIE 0 0 42.57 
1 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT MIXED PACK Total
2 BUCKINGHAM RC GOLD MICHELLE KEVILL DIAMOND MARLEY 0 0 34.92 
2 BUCKINGHAM RC GOLD MERRILYN BERRY BLACKROCK CAVALIER 0 4 40.60 
2 BUCKINGHAM RC GOLD THERESA HARPER BARBOUR LUNA 0 4 34.05 
2 BUCKINGHAM RC GOLD HEATHER SHERER MY RUSSELL 0 0 43.12 
2 BUCKINGHAM RC GOLD Total
3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE KAREN BENNETT TUESDAY 0 4 40.30 
3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE KATIE DAVEY PRESTON'S HERO 0 0 42.56 
3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 0 0 36.73 
3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE CLARE HOLMES KIM'S STAR 5 4 54.66 
3 STONELEIGH RC VILLAGE Total
4 STONELEIGH RC ASH NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 0 4 46.18 
4 STONELEIGH RC ASH RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE 0 8 40.46 
4 STONELEIGH RC ASH ALAN GEORGE YESANDNO 0 0 43.17 
4 STONELEIGH RC ASH LUCY BELL ROUSE POWDER KING 4 0 40.55 
4 STONELEIGH RC ASH Total
5 SOLIHULL RC MANHATTANS CONNIE GOULD WAMANTHA FORTUNA 0 0 37.73 
5 SOLIHULL RC MANHATTANS LONI PERRY APACHE CHIEF ALFIE 0 4 33.27 
5 SOLIHULL RC MANHATTANS HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH 1 4 45.94 
5 SOLIHULL RC MANHATTANS ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 0 8 48.27 
5 SOLIHULL RC MANHATTANS Total
6 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE 0 0 40.67 
6 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 4 4 53.64 
6 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS EVA KEELEY GITANA LADY 0 8 52.19 
6 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS LISA PERKINS DS HANDSOME 4 0 42.85 
6 SOLIHULL RC LONG ISLANDS Total

DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC EAGLES ALIYAH SHAFIQ DIRECT CONTENDER 0 0 39.50 
DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC EAGLES JEAN BRADLEY CLASSIC JAY WD WD WD
DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC EAGLES JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN WD WD WD
DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC EAGLES LIZ HULME LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST 0 0 44.97 

DNF ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RC EAGLES Total
DNF CROWN RC QUEENS SANDRA HIATT SAREN RABIA 0 4 36.61 
DNF CROWN RC QUEENS BECKIE YOUNG ALEADERS MICKEY E 0 -       
DNF CROWN RC QUEENS CLARISS SKELTON KAIKOURA E 0 -       
DNF CROWN RC QUEENS DEBBIE LEE ARDNACASHEL MAXIMUS 0 4 37.91 

DNF CROWN RC QUEENS Total


